HEAVY DUTY RANGES
36" MODULAR UNITS
www.imperialrange.com H-18
OPEN BURNER - Anti-clogging burner is 21% more efficient than other manufacturers’ heavy duty burners.
- 35,000 BTU/hr. (10 KW) output with a 7,000 BTU/hr. (2 KW) low simmer feature.
- One-piece venturi base has no gaskets.
- Venturi slopes down to the burner creating more efficient heating.

-  Full width, removable crumb tray for easy cleaning
-  One year parts and labor warranty
OPEN BURNERS
IHR-6-M 6 12”(305 mm) w  N/A 210,000 (62 KW) (145) 320
IHR-4-M 4 18” (457 mm) w N/A 140,000 (20 KW) (143) 316
HOT TOPS and/or OPEN BURNERS
HR-2-1HT-M 2 18” (457 mm) w 1 18” (457 mm) w 110,000 (32 KW) (153) 337
HR-4-1HT-M 4 12” (305 mm) w 1 12” (305 mm) w 170,000 (50 KW) (148) 327
HR-3HT-3-M 3 12” (305 mm) w 3 12” (305 mm) w 210,000 (62 KW) (155) 342
HR-2HT-M N/A 2 18” (457 mm) w 80,000 (23 KW) (152) 335
HR-2HT-2-M 2 12” (305 mm) w 2 12” (305 mm) w 130,000 (38 KW) (156) 344
FRENCH TOPS with RING and COVER
HR-2FT-M N/A 2 18” (457 mm) w 70,000 (21 KW) (151) 333
HR-1FT-M N/A 2 18” (457 mm) w 35,000 (10 KW) (151) 333
GRIDDLE TOPS with MANUAL CONTROLS “G”  or THERMOSTAT CONTROLS “GT” and/or HOT TOPS
IHR-G36-M N/A 1 36” (914 mm) w 90,000 (26 KW) (152) 335
IHR-GT36-M N/A 1 36” (914 mm) w 90,000 (26 KW) (152) 335
IHR-G18-1HT-M N/A 1 36” (914 mm) w 80,000 (23 KW) (154) 340
IHR-GT18-1HT-M N/A 2 18” (457 mm) w 80,000 (23 KW) (154) 340
GRIDDLE TOPS with MANUAL CONTROLS “G”  or THERMOSTAT CONTROLS “GT” and OPEN BURNERS
IHR-G18-2-M 2 18” (457 mm) w 1 18” (457 mm) w 110,000 (32 KW) (148) 325
IHR-GT18-2-M 2 18” (457 mm) w 1 18” (457 mm) w 110,000 (32 KW) (148) 325
IHR-G24-2-M 2 12” (305 mm) w 1 24” (610 mm) w 130,000 (38 KW) (168) 371
IHR-GT24-2-M 2 12” (305 mm) w 1 24” (610 mm) w 130,000 (38 KW) (168) 371
PLANCHA TOP
IHR-PL-36-M N/A 1 36” (914 mm) w 30,000 (9 KW) (123) 272
* to cooktop